
UPDATED ON: 24 MAR 2026 14:00PM 2026 CLP Electricity Subsidies 
for the Underprivileged Families Programme

This list may not reflect the real-time availability of quotas.
The public is advised to call for enquiries.

District Name of District Councillor Office address of District Councilor For enquiry
Elderly

Low-income family
The disabled

Subdivided Unit 
Household

Island CHOW YUEN-KUK, JONATHAN
UNIT 22, 1/F., OFFICE BUILDING BLOCK TWO, 96 SIENA 
AVENUE, DISCOVERY BAY, LANTAU ISLAND

61570051 Quota Available Not Applicable

Island HO CHUN-FAI NO. 1 LO WAI TSUEN PUI O LANTAU ISLAND 29848326 Quota Available Not Applicable

Island HO SIU-KEI 29 MARKET STREET TAI O,LANTAU ISLAND 29857229 Quota Available Not Applicable

Island HUI CHUN-LUNG
G/F, KAN YAT HOUSE, YAT TUNG (II) ESTATE, TUNG 
CHUNG

62271967 Quota Full Quota Full

Island KWOK WAI-MAN, MEALOHA G/F, NO.9 SAN HING STREET, CHEUNG CHAU 29818499 Quota Full Not Applicable

Island LAU CHIN-PANG G/F, YUNG YAT HOUSE, YAT TUNG ESTATE, TUNG CHUNG 56172981 Quota Full Quota Available

Island LAU SHUN-TING
WING D, G/F, KAN YAT HOUSE, YAT TUNG ESTATE, TUNG 
CHUNG

21093666 Quota Full Not Applicable

Island LAU SUK-HAN G/F, 60 WING ON STREET, PENG CHAU, ISLANDS DISTRICT 54429204 Quota Available Quota Available

Island LUO CHENGHUAN
G01,G/F,MUN HONG HOUSE,MUN TUNG ESTATE,TUNG 
CHUNG, LANTAU ISLAND

59500218 Quota Full Quota Available

Island NG CHOI-WAH
NO. 2, G/F, TUNG MA HOUSE, FU TUNG ESTATE, TUNG 
CHUNG

60976947 Quota Available Not Applicable

Island NG MAN-KIT 1/F,2 CHURCH ROAD CHEUNG CHAU ISLAND 29812329 Quota Full Not Applicable

Island WAN YEUNG-KIN
THE OFFICE OF ISLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL MEMBERS, 
WAN YEUNG KIN

28131213 Quota Full Not Applicable

Island WONG CHAU-PING
HOUSE NO.1 SHEUNG LING PEI TSUEN, TUNG CHUNG, 
LANTAU, N.T.

29888228 Quota Available Not Applicable

Island WONG HON-KUEN, KEN G/F, 69A WING ON STREET, PENG CHAU 29830790 Quota Available Not Applicable

Island  WONG MAN-HON
NO.45 MUI WO RURAL COMMITTEE ROAD MUI WO 
LANTAU ISLAND

29848473 Quota Available Not Applicable
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Island YIP PUI-KEI
SHOP 1, G/F., YING FOOK HOUSE, YING TUNG ESTATE, 
TUNG CHUNG

28131213 Quota Full Not Applicable

Island YU HON-KWAN
ROOM 123, NGAN YAT HOUSE, NGAN WAN ESTATE, MUI 
WO, LANTAU ISLAND

29847633 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kowloong City CHAN CHI-WAH
G/F, NO.8 YAT MAN HOUSE, HOMANTIN ESTATE, KLN 
CITY

22420555 Quota Available Quota Available

Kowloong City CHEUNG KING-FAN G/F, TAK YING HOUSE, TAK LONG ESTATE, KAI TAK 63135344 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kowloong City CHO WUI-HUNG
G/F, 1S1 CHIU MAN HOUSE, OI MAN ESTATA, HO MAN 
TIN

27120020 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kowloong City FUNG MO-KWAN
SHOP 29E,G/F,BLOCK C LOONG KING MANSION, 23-35H 
MA TAU WAI ROAD, HUNG HOM

51258106 Quota Available Quota Available

Kowloong City HE HUAHAN G/F, CARPORT BLDG TAK LONG EST, KLN CITY 67775350 Quota Full Quota Available

Kowloong City KWAN HO-YEUNG
SHOP 8,G/F.,TUNG SHUN HING BUILDING,22 CHI KIANG 
STREET,TOKWAWAN

23303130 Quota Full Quota Available

Kowloong City LAI YIN-CHUNG
SHOP A3, LG/F, SHING TAK MANSION, 11-19 PEACE 
AVENUE, HO MAN TIN

93768112 Quota Available Quota Available

Kowloong City LAM POK
G/F, CHAT MA MANSION, 510 CHATHAM ROAD NORTH, 
HUNG HOM

62214787/
53922584

Quota Available Quota Available

Kowloong City LAM TAK-SHING
SHOP 5, 1/F, GOLDEN MANSION, 44-56 BULKELEY 
STREET, HUNG HOM

23342399 Quota Full Quota Available

Kowloong City LAU YUEN-YIN
SHOP A3, LG/F, SHING TAK MANSION, 11-19 PEACE 
AVENUE, HO MAN TIN

93768112 Quota Full Quota Full

Kowloong City LEE CHIU-YU
UNIT 1, UG/F, HUNG SING HOUSE, HUNG HOM ESTATE, 
HUNG HOM, KLN

57225296 Quota Full Quota Full

Kowloong City LEUNG YUEN-TING G/F, YUET CHING HOUSE, KAI CHING ESTATE, KLN CITY 66040071 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kowloong City NG FAN-KAM FLAT 427, TAK MAN HSE, OI MAN EST. HO MAN TIN 96431997 Quota Available Not Applicable
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Kowloong City NG PO-KEUNG 1/F, 2C FUK LO TSUN ROAD, KLN CITY 23656595 Quota Available Quota Full

Kowloong City PUN KWOK-WAH
FLAT 6B, G/F, ON WO BUILDING, 56 MEI KWONG STREET, 
TO KWA WAN

23304790 Quota Full Quota Full

Kowloong City TING KIN-WA
ROOM 32,LG,KLN CITY PLAZA,128 CARPENTER ROAD,KLN 
CITY,KLN

63569777 Quota Available Quota Available

Kowloong City RIZWAN ULLAH
SHOP A, G/F, LING NAM BUILDING, 9 CHEUNG NING 
STREET, TO KWA WAN

60882890 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kowloong City WONG CHI
SHOP 93, G/F, WHAMPOA 108 SHOPPING CENTRE, 19-23 
MAN TAI STREET, HUNG HOM, KLN

59837137 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kowloong City WONG MAN-KONG G/F, 8 LUNG TO STREET, TO KWA WAN 90645064 Quota Full Quota Full

Kowloong City WONG MAN-LEI, VIVIAN
RM 211, FLOOR 2, HIBISCUS HOUSE, MA TAU WAI 
ESTATE, TO KWA WAN

37098205 Quota Full Quota Full

Kwai Tsing AU CHI-FAI
UNIT NO.G01,GROUND FLOOR, ANNEX BLOCK,TAK YAM 
HOUSE, ON YAM ESTATE, KWAI CHUNG

60190357 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing CHAN CHI-WING 1/F., 9 FUNG SHUE WO ROAD, TSING YI
26600889/ 
26600823

Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing CHAN ON-NI
NO.2, FU KWOK HOUSE, TAI WO HAU ESTATE, TAI WO 
HAU

67445050 Quota Full Quota Available

Kwai Tsing CHAU KIT-YING
NO.1, UPPER GROUND, SHEK FOON HOUSE, SHEK LEI (II) 
ESTATE, KWAI CHUNG

67095879 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing CHENG LAM
SHOP NO 6, G/F, ON KING HOUSE, LAI KING ESTATE, 
KWAI CHUNG

94596369 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing CHOW KIM-HO G/F, 30 CHUNG MEI LO UK TSUEN, TSING YI 24975517 Quota Available Quota Full

Kwai Tsing CHU LAI-LING
ROOM 704, 7/F, HEI LAI HOUSE, WAH LAI EST, KWAI 
CHUNG

37021179 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing GUO HUIMIN
SHOP NO.31 HIU KWAI HOUSE, KWAI CHUNG ESTATE, 
KWAI CHUNG

53054632 Quota Available Not Applicable
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Kwai Tsing KWOK FU-YUNG
SHOP 23,G/F WO YI PLAZA, 26 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI 
CHUNG

24273618 Quota Full Quota Full

Kwai Tsing LAM CHUI-LING
RM101, G/F, LEUNG FAT HOUSE, CHEUNG FAT ESTATE, 
TSING YI

26608222 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing LAM YING-WAI
NO.8, KWAI YAN HOUSE, KWAI FONG ESTATE, KWAI 
CHUNG

68875990 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing LAU HING-WAH, JAMES
RM. 113, G/F, ON PAK HOUSE, CHEUNG ON ESTATE, 
TSING YI, N.T.

21561622 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing LAU MEI-LO
FLAT 343, BLOCK 8, PODIUM FLOOR, KWAI SHING WEST 
ESTATE, KWAI CHUNG

96010009 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing LEE WAI-LOK
NO.2, G/F, HING LOK HOUSE, KWAI HING ESTATE, KWAI 
HING

66557705 Quota Full Quota Available

Kwai Tsing LEUNG KAR-MING
ROOM C307, HONG MEI HOUSE, CHEUNG HONG ESTATE, 
TSING YI

24342342 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing LO YUEN-TING
ROOM 24, G/F, HANG LAI HOUSE, CHEUNG HANG 
ESTATE, TSING YI

34622730 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing MIRANDA CHAN OI-YI
UNIT 115, G/F, LOK YIU HOUSE, LAI YIU ESTATE, KWAI 
CHUNG, N.T.

84826288 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing MOK YEE-KI
RM 126, G/F, CHING YUNG HOUSE, CHEUNG CHING 
ESTATE, TSING YI

36909780 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing NG CHI-WAH NO.1 G/F ,SING HING HOUSE, KWAI SHING EAST ESTATE 37517505 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing NG KING-WAH UNIT 1, G/F, FU SAU HOUSE, TAI WO HAU ESTATE, N.T. 36184499 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing NG YAM-FUNG BENNY
RM B1, G/F, SHEK ON HSE, SHEK LEI (I) ESTATE, KWAI 
CHUNG

59789080 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing PANG YAP-MING SHOP 12, G/F, YEE WAI HOUSE, TSING YI ESTATE, TSING YI
24359908/
24355991/
54205599

Quota Available Quota Available

Kwai Tsing POON CHI-SHING
WING C, G/F,WANG SIN HOUSE, CHEUNG WANG ESTATE, 
TSING YI,NT

36902948 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Kwai Tsing SO PAK-TSAN RM 308A, ON WU HOUSE, CHEUNG ON ESTATE, TSING YI 69901693 Quota Full Quota Available

Kwai Tsing TANG LAI-LING
NO.5, G/F, KWAI CHI HOUSE, KWAI FONG ESTATE, KWAI 
CHUNG, N.T., HK

26611122 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing TSUI HIU-KIT
NO.14, G/F, HONG WING HOUSE, CHEUNG HONG 
ESTATE, TSING YI

24369998 Quota Full Quota Available

Kwai Tsing WANG CHUNG-WING
FLAT 102, ON TSING HOUSE, CHEUNG ON ESTATE, TSING 
YI

26529123 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing WONG CHUN-YEUNG NO 105, BLOCK A, CHO YIU CENTRE, KWAI CHUNG 27432206 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing WONG SHUK-MAN
UNIT B, YUNG SHEK HOUSE, SHEK YAM ESTATE, KWAI 
CHUNG 

39564170 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing WONG SIU-KWAN
NO.4, G/F, CHAU KWAI HOUSE, KWAI CHUNG ESTATE, 
KWAI CHUNG, N.T.

68561713 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing YIP CHEUNG-CHUN
WING C, G/F, WANG SIN HOUSE, CHEUNG WANG 
ESTATE, TSING YI 

36908297 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwai Tsing YUEN YUN-HUNG
WING C, G/F, SHEK KWONG HOUSE, SHEK LEI ESTATE, 
KWAI CHUNG

55733206 Quota Full Quota Full

Kwun Tong AU YEUNG KWAN-NOK NO.18A, G/F, KAI SHING HOUSE ,KAI YIP ESTATE, KLN BAY 59938301 Quota Full Quota Available

Kwun Tong CHAN YIU-HUNG, JIMMY
G/F, WING B,SAU TAK HOUSE,SAU MAU PING 
(SOUTH)EASTATE,KWUN TONG

23627008 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong CHENG KEUNG-FUNG
NO.5 G/F TSUI YING HOUSE TSUI PING SOUTH ESTATE, 
KWUN TONG

34830848 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong CHEUNG KI-TANG NO 4,G/F,KO YUEN HOUSE,KO YEE ESTATE,YAU TONG,KLN 36109378 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong CHEUNG PUI-KONG
NO.4, G/F, SAU WAI HOUSE, SAU MAU PING ESTATE, 
KWUN TONG

29529421 Quota Full Quota Available

Kwun Tong CHEUNG YIU-PAN
FLAT 3 G/F KWAI LEUNG HOUSE LOWER NGAU TAU KOK 
ESTATE KLN

35963152 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Kwun Tong CHING HOI-YAN G/F, HONG SHUI COURT CAR PARK, LAM TIN 62224002 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong CHU LOK-WAI SHOP309,LEVEL3,SCENEWAY PLAZA LAM TIN 61511177 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong FENG YUNSI
NO.119, G/F, KAM SHEK HOUSE, PING SHEK ESTATE, 
KWUN TONG

26619280 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong FONG YAT-KWAN
NO. 1, G/F, PING YAN HOUSE, PING TIN ESTATE, LAM TIN, 
KWUN TONG

46081088 Quota Available Quota Available

Kwun Tong FU PIK-CHUN
D01A, 3/F, LEE YIP HOUSE, SHUN LEE ESTATE, KWUN 
TONG

27932295 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong HSU YAU-WAI
UNIT 1, PL1/F, SIN TAT HOUSE, ON TAT ESTATE, KWUN 
TONG

26698663 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong HUNG KAM-IN
NO.17, G/F, TAT HONG HOUSE, PO TAT ESTATE, KWUN 
TONG

31628533 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong KAM KIN
ROOM 1 ,G/F, BLOCK2 297 NGAU TAU KOK ROAD LOTUS 
TOWER KWUN TONG. KLN

36737620 Quota Available Quota Available

Kwun Tong KAN MING-TUNG RM5,G/F,KAI WONG HSE,KAI TIN EST,LAM TIN 27753800 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong KWAN KIN-WING NO.1,G/F,YAT LAI HOUSE,YAU LAI ESTATE,YAU TONG 68062217 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong LAI WING-CHUN G337, G/F, AMOY PLAZA, 77 NGAU TAU KOK ROAD, KLN 22433808 Quota Full Quota Full

Kwun Tong LAM FUNG
OFFICE NO. 315, 3/F, MEGA CUBE, 8 WANG KWONG 
ROAD, KLN BAY, KLN

60173633 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong LAM WAI
NO.2 UG, HANG TAI HOUSE ON TAI ESTATE, KWUN 
TONG, KLN

28543098 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong LAU KAR-WAH
RM 513, LAP WAH HOUSE, LOK WAH NORTH ESTATE, 70 
CHUN WAH ROAD, KWUN TONG 

51702663 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong LEE KA-HANG
G/F, BLOCK C, WUN WAH HOUSE, LOK WAH SOUTH 
ESTATE

96081641 Quota Available Quota Available
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Kwun Tong LEE SHUK-WOON, SOPHIA
SHOP NO. 227, SECOND FLOOR, HIU LAI SHOPPING 
CENTRE, HIU LAI COURT, 21 HIU KWONG STREET, KWUN 
TONG, KLN

23323322 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong LEUNG SZE-WAN
FLAT 13, G/F, YING SHUN HOUSE, CHOI YING ESTATE, 
NGAU TAU KOK

55332681 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong LIN HO-MAN
SHOP NO.6 , G/F, PING ON HOUSE, WO LOK ESTATE, 
KWUN TONG ,KLN

34605510 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong LUI TUNG-HAI
UNIT 15, G/FL., WING TONG HOUSE, YAU TONG ESTATE, 
YAU TONG

31940122 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong MA YAT-CHIU SHOP D1C, G/F, 88 TUNG MING STREET, KWUN TONG 62058797 Quota Full Quota Available

Kwun Tong NG SING-WAH
SHOP NO.6, G/F,PING ON HOUSE, WO LOK ESTATE, 
KWUN TONG, KLN

67901100 Quota Full Quota Full

Kwun Tong NG TING-FUNG
SHOP NO.6 , G/F, PING ON HOUSE, WO LOK ESTATE, 
KWUN TONG ,KLN

34605510 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong OR CHONG-SHING, WILSON
FLAT104 G/F, CHEUNG ON HOUSE, YUET WAH STREET, 
KWUN TONG, KLN

23400309 Quota Available Quota Available

Kwun Tong PANG CHI-SANG NO.13, G/F, KWAI TONG HOUSE, YAU TONG ESTATE 23699912 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong TANG WING-CHUN RM31,G/F LAGUNA PLAZA LAGUNA CITY KWUN TONG 31014132 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong TSANG WING-FAI
NO. 21, G/F, ON KWAN HOUSE, SHUN ON ESTATE, KWUN 
TONG

35687380 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong WONG CHUN-PING
SHOP NO. 17, G/F, SAU WO HOUSE, SAU MAU PING 
ESTATE, KWUN TONG, KLN

23400030 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong WONG KAI-SAN NO.3, G/F, FU TONG HOUSE, YAU TONG ESTATE 56234799 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong YU JULIANA
NO.4, G/F., KWONG YAT HOUSE, KWONG TIN ESTATE, 
LAM TIN, KWUN TONG

21800632 Quota Full Not Applicable

Kwun Tong YU KA-MING
FLAT 1, G/F, SHEUNG HING HOUSE, UPPER NGAU TAU 
KOK ESTATE, NGAU TAU KOK, KLN.

22432830 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Kwun Tong YU MAN
MEETING ROOM AT BLOCK I PODIUM LEVEL TELFORD 
GARDENS KLN BAY

97112831 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong YU SIU-LUN
ROOM 5B, G/F, TAK SHUI HOUSE, TAK TIN ESTATE, KWUN 
TONG

36130996 Quota Available Not Applicable

Kwun Tong ZHAN BAOYU
NO. 1, G/F, TINFAI HOUSE, SHUN TIN ESTATE, KWUN 
TONG

65716578/
62638865

Quota Available Not Applicable

North District CHAN YUET-MING 198 PING CHE RD, TA KWU LING 26740519 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District CHOW TIN-YI, ZINNIE
UNIT 105, G/F, TIN HOR HOUSE, TIN PING ESTATE, 
SHEUNG SHUI, NT.

65732564 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District CHU HO-YIN
SHOP 53, G/F, ROYAL JUBILEE, 88 SAN SHING AVENUE, 
SHEK WU HUI, SHEUNG SHUI

55414962 Quota Full Quota Full

North District CHU WAI-LAM 1/F, NO. 14 SAN SHING AVENUE, SHEUNG SHUI 26882333 Quota Full Quota Full

North District HAU CHI-KEUNG NO.3 PO WAN ROAD, SHEUNG SHUI 26700292 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District HAU HON-SHEK
FLAT 1, G/F, BIK YUK HSE, PO SHEK WU EST, SHEUNG 
SHUI

24890029 Quota Full Quota Full

North District HUNG CHI-FU, TOMMY
SHOP NO.18, GROUND FLOOR, SIERRA LIFE, 72 PAK WO 
ROAD, FANLING, N.T.

23318182 Quota Full Quota Available

North District KO WAI-KEI A  G/F KAM WO BUILDING, SHA TAU KOK 94668587 Quota Full Quota Full

North District LAI SUM
UNIT NO. G18, CHING CHAK HOUSE, CHING HO ESTATE, 
SHEUNG SHUI, N.T.

28859211 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District LAU CHUN-HOI
RM333, CHOI WAH HOUSE, CHOI YUEN ESTATE, SHEUNG 
SHUI

26683832 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District LI KWOK-FUNG G/F., 3 LUEN FAT STREET, LUEN WO HUI, FANLING, NT. 26755277 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District LIU YU-HIN
ROOM 4, G/F, FU MING HOUSE, WAH MING ESTATE, 
FANLING, NT

61652308 Quota Full Not Applicable
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North District NG YIU-CHO
FT105, CHUENG LAI HSE, CHEUNG WAH EST, FANLING, 
N.T.

25533887 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District OR SIN-YI, WINDY
RM101, TIN CHEUNG HOUSE, TIN PING ESTATE, SHEUNG 
SHUI

26812293 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District PUN HAU-MAN
ROOM 1. G/F, CHUNG MING HOUSE, WAH MING EST, 
FANLING

98439391 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District SUNG PING-PING G/F, WONG YET HOUSE, QUEENS HILL ESTATE, FANLING 51292288 Quota Full Quota Full

North District TAM CHUN-KWOK G/F, 14 SAN LOK STREET, SHEUNG SHUI, NT 27662711 Quota Full Quota Full

North District TSANG HING-LUNG M/F, 35 WO TAI STREET, FANLING 26698428 Quota Full Quota Full

North District TSANG KING-CHUNG, KENT
FLAT 103, PING YEE HOUSE, TAI PING ESTATE, SHEUNG 
SHUI

53997599 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District WAN WO-FAI
NO.105, G/F, CHEUNG LAI HOUSE, CHEUNG WHA 
ESTATE, FANLING

25533885 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District WAN WO-TAT, WARWICK G/F NO. 17, FUK TAI HOUSE, KA FUK ESTATE, FANLING 35201178 Quota Full Not Applicable

North District WU KING-PANG
M/F, WONG SHUN HOUSE, QUEEN'S HILL ESTATE, 
FANLING

91318005 Quota Full Quota Full

North District YIU MING
UNIT NO. 2, OUTSIDE WAH MIN HOUSE, WAH SUM 
ESTATE, FANLING, NT

28859089 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHAN CHI-HO
FT 21,G/F,MING TAK SHOPPING CENTRE, MING TAK EST, 
TSEUNG KWAN O. 

67470160 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHAN KAI-WAI
FLAT 2, G/F, KIN FAI HOUSE, KIN MING ESTATE, TSEUNG 
KWAN O

34223655 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHAN KIN-CHUN, KEN
SHOP G7, G/F, CARPARK & COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 
HONG SING GARDEN, TSEUNG KWAN O

28588861 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHAN KUEN-KWAN 2/F, NO. 23, PO TUNG ROAD, SAI KUNG 65832483 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Sai Kung CHAN KWONG-FAI SHOP G89, METRO CITY PLAZA 1, TSEUNG KWAN O 23355398 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHAU KA-LOK
FLAT 11B, G/F, FU NING GARDEN COMMERICAL 
COMPLEX, TSEUNG KWAN O

52264470 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHENG YU-HEI
RM 01, G/F, YEE YAN HOUSE, YEE MING ESTATE, TSEUNG 
KWAN O

27191308 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHEUNG CHIN-PANG
UNIT NO.1, G/F, BLOCK 2A ( SHIN LAI HOUSE ANNEX ), 
SHIN MING ESTATE, TIU KENG LENG

97939206/
25100881/
56800859

Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHEUNG MAN-TIM
SHOP NO. G89 ON G/F, METRO CITY PHASE 1, 1 WAN 
HANG ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O

23355388 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHEUNG MEI-HUNG, CHRIS
G/F, YEE CHING HOUSE, YEE MING ESTATE, TKO, SAI 
KUNG

69368210 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung CHONG NGA-TING, ANGEL G08B, SAVANNAH, 3 CHI SHIN STREET, TSEUNG KWAN O 97912011 Quota Full Quota Available

Sai Kung CHONG YUEN-TUNG
ROOM B1, G/F, KWONG SUI HOUSE, KWONG MING 
COURT, TSEUNG KWAN O

21780890 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung
FONG KWOK-SHAN, 
CHRISTINE

SHOP.2, G/F, SHIN CHI HOUSE, SHIN MING ESTATE, TIU 
KENG LENG

67502122 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung KAN TUNG-TUNG G10, TAK ON HOUSE, HAU TAK ESTATE, TSEUNG KWAN O 27232022 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung KI LAI-MEI
RM B, 4/F, SHEUNG LAI HOUSE, SHEUNG TAK ESTATE, 
TSEUNG KWAN O

23854681 Quota Full Quota Available

Sai Kung LAM CHUN-KA 2A, HANG HAU VILLAGE G/F, TSEUNG KWAN O 27928508 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung LAU KAI-HONG 1A HANG HAU ROAD, CLEARWATER BAY 27196619 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sai Kung LI KA-LEUNG, PHILIP G/F, NO.12 SAI KUNG TAI STREET, SAI KUNG 27929512 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung LI KA-YAN
SHOP 01, MING YEUT HOUSE, KIN MING ESTATE, TSEUNG 
KWAN O

52289970 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Sai Kung LI TIN-CHI 3 WAN KING PATH, 1/F. SAI KUNG 66918959 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung SZE PAN-PAN UNIT 1, G/TF, KIN WA HOUSE, KIN MING ESTATE 34283528 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung TAM CHUK-KWAN
RM 323A, 3/F, PO NING HOUSE, PO LAM ESTATE, 
TSEUNG KWAN O

24036078 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung TSANG KWOK-KA
SHOP B26, 1/F, WELL ON SHOPPING ARCADE, 9 YUK NGA 
LN, TSEUNG KWAN O

66593701 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung WAN KAI-MING
UNIT 4A, G/F, KING LUI HOUSE, KING LAM ESTATE, 
TSEUNG KWAN O

26232103 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung WANG WEN
SHOP NO. G89 ON G/F, METRO CITY PHASE 1, 1 WAN 
HANG ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O

23355608 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung WONG SHUI-SANG 1 RURAL COMMITTEE LANE, SAI KUNG 27921956 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung WONG WANG-TO
ROOM 01, YEE YAN HOUSE, YEE MING ESTATE, TSEUNG 
KWAN O

98503139 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung WONG YUEN-HONG
ROOM A PLATFORM 4/F, SHEUNG LAI HOUSE, SHEUNG 
TAK ESTATE, TSEUNG KWAN O

28896220 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung WU SUET-LIN
SHOP 2A,G/F,KING LUI HSE, KING LAM EST, TSEUNG 
KWAN O

66113731 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung YAU HO-LUN 129 ON LAM HOUSE, TSUI LAM ESTATE, TSEUNG KWAN O 55469688 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sai Kung YAU SIU-HUNG, KELVIN
FLAT A124, G/F, 9 YUK NGA LANE, WELL ON GARDEN 
SHOPPING ARCADE, TSEUNG KWAN O

54733488 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sai Kung YU NATASHA
D1, GROUND FLOOR, 1 TAK LONG FRONT STREET, SAI 
KUNG, N.T.

51600713 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin AU CHI-ON, PAUL
2/F,YUET CHUEN HOUSE,SHUI CHUEN O ESTATE,SHATIN 
,NT

23318823 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin CHAN HIU-YING 202E, 2/F, WE GO MALL, 16 PO TAI STREET, MA ON SHAN 53155669 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Sha Tin CHAN MAN-KUEN 13, G/F, KAPOK HOUSE, KWONG YUEN ESTATE, SHATIN 68566225 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin CHAN SIN-MING
UNIT 108, G/F, FOO WAI HOUSE, SUN TIN WAI ESTATE, 
SHA TIN

59516760 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin CHAN TAN-TAN
SHOP NO.F11B, FIRST FLOOR, SUI WO COURT, NO.13.SUI 
WO ROAD, SHATIN

37050450 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin CHENG KA-HO
NO.1, G/F, MAU LAM HOUSE, KWONG LAM COURT, SHA 
TIN

93331844 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin CHEUNG PAK-YUEN 4A, G/F, HIN HING HOUSE, HIN KENG ESTATE, TAI WAI 69964376 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin CHOI WAI-SHING
ROOM G001A, G/F, YIU WO HOUSE, YIU ON ESTATE, MA 
ON SHAN

26336999 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin CHU WUN-CHIU
RM DB01, YAN YUET HOUSE, YAN ON ESTATE, MA ON 
SHAN

51775049 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin DENG KAIRONG
ROOM 235, 2/F, YIU WO HOUSE, YIU ON ESTATE, MA ON 
SHAN

26685128 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin GUO XUANTONG
UNITS 1 G/F POK YAT HOUSE POK HON ESTATE SHATIN 
N.T..

96172555 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin HA KIM-KWAN
FLAT 58-60, GROUND FLOOR, ORIOLE HOUSE SHAKOK 
ESTATE, SHATIN

35982980 Quota Full Quota Available

Sha Tin KU WAI-PING RM01, G/F, SHOU CHUEN HOUSE, SHATIN 59251029 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin KUNG MEI-CHI
ROOM DB01,CHUNG PING HOUSE,CHUNG ON 
ESTATE,MA ON SHAN, SHATIN,N.T.

21443788 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin LAM CHUNG-YAN, NANCY
RM 8, HIN YAU HOUSE, HIN KING ESTATE, TAI WAI, 
SHATIN

26959660 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin LAM KONG-KWAN DB01, G/F, SUI SHEK HOUSE, SHEK MUN ESTATE, SHA TIN 95053133 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin LAM SIU-MAN
SHOP NO. G39 , GROUND FLOOR, FORTUNE CITY ONE 
PLUS, SHA TIN,  N.T.

68879880/
26822238

Quota Full Not Applicable
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Sha Tin LAM YUK-WA ROOM 105, SUN HOK HOUSE, SUN CHUI ESTATE, SHA TIN 92374044 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin LAM YU-SING
NO. 112, G/F, SUN YUET HOUSE, SUN CHUI ESTATE, SHA 
TIN

37071871 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin LAU TAK-WING
DB01, G/F, CHUN YI HOUSE, CHUN YEUNG ESTATE, FO 
TAN, SHA TIN

98708578 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin LAW YI-LAM
SHOP F9 AND F28,1/F,COMMERCIAL CENTRE,SADDLE 
RIDGE GARDEN,MA ON SHAN

92598065 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin LAW YUEN-PUI ROOM204, SHUN WO HOUSE, WO CHE ESTATE, SHATIN 36197978 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin LEE CHING-YEE, JANET
FLAT 7, G/F, HENG SING HOUSE, 1 HANG KAM ST, MA 
ON SHAN, SHATIN

62110355 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin
LEUNG CHUN-PONG, 
MAVERICK

FLAT 18, FOK ON GARDEN, 11 ON CHUN STREET, MA ON 
SHAN, N.T.

54412960 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin LEUNG KA-FAI
SHOP NO. G39 , GROUND FLOOR, FORTUNE CITY ONE 
PLUS, SHA TIN,  N.T.

68879880/
26822238

Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin LEUNG KA-WAI RM OT1, SHEK JING HOUSE, CHUN SHEK ESTATE, SHATIN 52100654 Quota Full Quota Available

Sha Tin LIU TSZ-CHUNG, MICHAEL
UNIT 3, PODIUM LEVEL, BLOCK 1, MEI SAU HOUSE, MEI 
TIN ESTATE, HEUNG FAN LIU STREET, TAI WAI, SHA TIN

22531316 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin LO TAI-SUEN, ADA
WING A, G/F, LEE WING HOUSE, LEE ON ESTATE, MA ON 
SHAN 

92006378 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin MOK HEI-MAN
NO. 5 , BLOCK A, CHUEN FAI CENTRE, 9 KONG PUI 
STREET, SHATIN WAI, SHATIN (NEAR THE CATHEDRAL)

60189678 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin MOK KAM-KWAI NO.13 PAI TAU STREET, SHATIN 26093199 Quota Full Quota Available

Sha Tin NG KAI-TAI
ROOM DB01,CHUNG PING HOUSE,CHUNG ON 
ESTATE,MA ON SHAN, SHATIN,N.T.

21443788 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin PONG SCARLETT OI-LAN SHOP 706, 7/F, JUBILEE SQUARE, FO TAN, SHA TIN 23692888 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Sha Tin PUN KWOK-SHAN
RM 102, G/F., WING SAM HOUSE, LUNG HANG ESTATE, 
SHATIN

26948666 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin TANG SIU-FUNG, CALVIN
NO. 11, G/F, FOOK HOI HOUSE, LEK YUEN ESTATE, SHA 
TIN

92489360 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sha Tin TSOI MING-YANG
FLAT 108, G/F, MEI TAO HOUSE, MEI LAM ESTATE, SHA 
TIN

96999072 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin TUNG KIN-LEI
ROOM 152, G/F, BLK B, MEI FUNG HOUSE, MEI LAM 
ESTATE, SHA TIN

26030028 Quota Full Quota Available

Sha Tin WONG KING
SHOP 92&93, UG/F, FOK ON GARDEN SHOPPING 
ARCADE, MA ON SHAN, SHA TIN, N.T.

66336601 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin WONG PO-YEE
UNIT DB01, F/F, KIN SHUO HOUSE, SHUO MUN ESTATE, 
SHATIN

61172262 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin WONG WAI-SHING 1/F, 194 TIN SAM VILLAGE, TAI WAI 90676199 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin WONG YUE-HON G/F 11, FOON HOI HSE, LEK YUEN EST, SHATIN 56824824 Quota Full Quota Available

Sha Tin YEUNG YING-HON, RONALD
ROOM DB01, G/F, YAN HEI HOUSE, YAN ON ESTATE, MA 
ON SHAN

52666865 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sha Tin YIU KA-CHUN
SHOP A39, G/F, KOON WAH BUILDING, 2 YUEN SHUN 
CIRCUIT, SHA TIN

21531010 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po CHAN KWOK-WAI
SHOP 126, BLOCK 21, SHEK KIP MEI ESTATE, SHAM SHUI 
PO, KLN

94590993 Quota Available Quota Available

Sham Shui Po CHAN LUNG-KIT
NO.133 G/F, BLOCK 19, SHEK KIP MEI ESTATE, SHAM 
SHUI PO

55303857 Quota Available Quota Available

Sham Shui Po CHAN WAI-MING
A2, G/F, UN LOK HOUSE, UN CHAU ESTATE, SHAM SHUI 
PO

23879870 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po CHEN LIHONG
UNIT 1, G/F, CHING TIN HOUSE, PAK TIN ESTATE, SHAM 
SHUI PO

26633155 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po CHEUNG TAK-WAI
NO.25, G/F, FOOK YAT HOUSE, FORTUNE ESTATE, 
CHEUNG SHA WAN

22041171 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Sham Shui Po CHUM PIK-WA
ROOM1 G/F YING FAI HOUSE,HOI YING ESTATE,CHEUNG 
SHA WAN,KLN

39563196 Quota Available Quota Available

Sham Shui Po CHUNG CHING-MAY SHOP NO.4,G/F,21-31 BEGONIA ROAD,YAU YAT CHUEN 67386430 Quota Full Quota Available

Sham Shui Po HO KWAN-CHAU
FLAT 2, G/F, PEONY HOUSE, SO UK ESTATE, SHAM SHUI 
PO

23171822 Quota Full Quota Full

Sham Shui Po KWOK YIN-LAI
SHOP 52, PODIUM FLOOR, BLK 7, STAGE 2, MEI FOO SUN 
CHUEN

59508360 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po LAM WAI-MAN, RAYMOND
SHOP21,G/F, WAN TIN HOUSE, PAKTIN ESTEATE, SHAM 
SHUI PO

34604662 Quota Available Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po LAU PUI-YUK
RM. A1, 1/F NAM PONT BUILDING, 128-136 NAM 
CHEONG STREET, SHAM SHUI PO

27087401/
56676557

Quota Available Quota Available

Sham Shui Po LEE WING-MAN SHOP 9, G/F, CHEONG YIN HOUSE, NAM CHEONG ESTATE 27879150 Quota Available Quota Available

Sham Shui Po LEUNG PING-KIN
SHOP NOS. 4, G/F, UN WAI HOUSE, UN CHAU ESTATE, 
CHEUNG SHA WAN

96552298 Quota Available Quota Available

Sham Shui Po LO CHI-CHIU G/F, 166A YEE KUK STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 55740433 Quota Full Quota Full

Sham Shui Po PONG CHIU-FAI
RM 102, PODIUM FLOOR, LAI YEUNG HOUSE, LEI CHENG 
UK ESTATE, CHEUNG SHA WAN

25201810 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po WONG CHUNG-LEUNG SHOP 4, G/F, NO 21-31 BEGONIA ROAD, YAU YAT CHUEN
53929634
(WhatApps)

Quota Full Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po WONG CHUN-HUNG, HANSON SHOP NO. 3A, LAI TAK HOUSE, LAI ON ESTATE 55966929 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po WU SZE-WAN
SHOP NO.N84A, 1/F, 15B MOUNT STERLING MALL, MEI 
FOO SUN CHUEN, KLN

23701660 Quota Full Not Applicable

Sham Shui Po WU WANQIU G/F, HOI HEI HOUSE, HOI LAI ESTATE, LAI CHI KOK 35435942 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tai Po CHAN CHO LEUNG 2F, NO.2-4 FU SHIN STREET, TAI PO 55951589 Quota Full Quota Full
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Tai Po CHAN KIN KWAN
SHOP 16, G/F, WING FAI GARDEN, 29-35 TING KOK 
ROAD, TAI PO

26779766 Quota Available Quota Available

Tai Po CHAN POK CHI 1/F, 61A LO TSZ TIN VILLAGE, TING KOK ROAD, TAI PO 64836318 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po CHAN TSZ KIN SHOP 10, BAN TIP HSE, FU TIP EST, TAI PO. 97949784 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po CHAN YUNG WA
SHOP NO.20, SHIN KWAN HOUSE, FU SHIN ESTATE, TAI 
PO

84033132 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po LAM YICK KUEN
P101, PO HEUNG ESTATE, NO. 1 PO HEUNG STREET, TAI 
PO   

26569028 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tai Po LEE HON CHEUNG NO. 23, G/F, SHIN MEI HOUSE, FU SHIN ESTATE, TAI PO 84941846 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po LEE MAN KIT TAI PO FU TIP ESTATE HEI TIP HOUSE G01 63761211 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tai Po LEE SAI YIN, JEANNE
SHOP28-73, LEVEL 2, 3 ON CHEE ROAD, JADE PLAZA, TAI 
PO

98657066 Quota Full Quota Available

Tai Po LI WAH KWONG REX
G/F, 181 CHEUNG MUK TAU VILLAGE, SAI SHA ROAD, SAI 
KUNG NORTH

26331026 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po LO HIU FUNG G/F, 165 PAN CHUNG VILLAGE, TAI PO 95185924 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po LOK SIU LUEN SHOP NO.17 SHIN KWAN HOUSE, FU SHIN ESTATE, TAI PO 29600222 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po MAK SHING HO GARY
SHOP 131, G/F, HEI WO HOUSE, TAI WO ESTATE, TAI PO, 
N.T.

28822117 Quota Full Quota Available

Tai Po MR CHAN SIU KUEN 2/F, TSING ON BUILDING, 5 TSING YUEN STREET, TAI PO 26387868 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tai Po MUI CHING HUNG 1/F., NO.39 SAN WAI TSAI VILLAGE, TAI PO 91663156 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po MUI SIU FUNG
UNIT 224, KWONG PING HOUSE, KWONG FUK ESTATE, 
TAI PO

54326365 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Tai Po WAN KOON KAU
P102, PO HEUNG ESTATE, NO.1 PO HEUNG STREET, TAI 
PO, N.T.

92910365 Quota Available Quota Full

Tai Po WONG PIK KIU SHOP 11, G/F, 11 PO YICK STREET, TAI PO 59059058 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po WONG WAI TUNG G/F,  SHIN TSUI HOUSE, FU SHIN ESTATE, TAIPO 26667988 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po WU CHEUK HIM NO. 2, G/F, TAI YEE HOUSE, TAI YUEN ESTATE, TAI PO 52060352 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tai Po YU CHI WING
UNIT4A, G/F, WAN LAM HOUSE, WAN TAU TONG EST., 
TAI PO

26310333 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan CHAN CHUN-CHUNG, JONES
NO.18, G/F, SHEK KUK HOUSE, SHEK WAI KWOK ESTATE, 
TSUEN WAN

29868210 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan CHAN HIU-CHUN
SHOP 2G, 2/F, GREENVIEW COURT SHOPPING CENTRE,  
644-654 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN

21808966 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan CHAN SHUN-SHUN
RM 150, G/F, SHEK LIN HSE, SHEK WAI KOK EST, TSUEN 
WAN

24022252 Quota Available Quota Available

Tsuen Wan CHAN SUNG-IP 1/F MA WAN RURAL COMMITTEE 29865226 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan CHENG CHIT-PUN
SHOP A, G/F., CHAN KEE PLAZA, 42 CASTLE PEAK ROAD - 
SHAM TSENG, N.T.

98515900 Quota Full Quota Available

Tsuen Wan CHEUNG MAN-KA
G/F, BLOCK A, 223 MA WAN MAIN STREET VILLAGE 
CENTRAL, MA WAN

25533002 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan CHOW SUM-MING ROOM 21, 16/F, 88 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, N.T. 39568563 Quota Full Quota Available

Tsuen Wan CHU TAK-WING
SHOP 83, 2/F, TSUEN FUNG CENTRE, 138-168 SAI LAU 
KOK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, N.T.

92636252 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan FUNG CHEUK-SUM
NO.8, G/F, CHUNG SHUE HOUSE, LEI MUK SHUE ESTATE, 
TSUEN WAN

54494207 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan KOO YEUNG-PONG G/F,FORTUNE BLDG,107 SHA TSUI ROAD TSUEN WAN N.T. 24159097 Quota Full Quota Available
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Tsuen Wan KOT SIU-YUEN
FLAT 11A, G/F, WING HONG HOUSE, FOK LOI ESTATE, 
TSUEN WAN

24890722 Quota Full Quota Available

Tsuen Wan LAM YUEN-PUN
SHOP 21B, ALLWAY GARDENS SHOPPING CENTRE PHASE 
1, ALLWAY GARDENS, TSUEN WAN

23232543 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan LAU CHUNG-KONG
NO.9, G/F., BLOCK 5, LEI MUK SHUE ESTATE, TSUEN 
WAN, N.T.

20227088 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan
LEUNG CHEONG-MING, 
RAYMOND

FALT 4, 2/F., HING HING BUILDING, NO.7, TAI HO ROAD, 
TSUEN WAN

24459777 Quota Full Quota Full

Tsuen Wan MOK YUEN-KWAN
SHOP 116, B PODIUM FLOOR, RIVIERA GARDEN, 2-12 YI 
LOK STREET, TSUEN WAN, NT

95616698 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan NG CHUN-YU
ROOM 2202, 22/F, FORTUNE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 
362 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN

24199387 Quota Full Quota Available

Tsuen Wan TSANG TAI
S44, TSUEN WAN CENTRE PHASE 1 SHOPPING ARCADE, 
TSUEN KING CIRCUIT, TSUEN WAN 

24053472 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan WAH MEI-LING
SHOP NO. 3011 ON LEVEL 3 OF D∙ PARK, DISCOVERY 
PARK, 398 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN

55161813 Quota Full Quota Available

Tsuen Wan WONG KAI-CHUN
SHOP 1 ON L/G COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, HK GARDEN, 
100 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSING LUNG TAU

53761569 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan WONG SHUK-FAN, LUPARKER
9A, G/F, WING HONG HOUSE, FUK LOI ESTATE, TSUEN 
WAN

23628111 Quota Full Quota Available

Tsuen Wan WONG WAI-KIT
SHOP 8, 2F,PHASE 2, BELVEDERE SQUARE BELVEDERE 
GARDEN, 620 CASTLE PEAK ROAD,TSUEN WAN

31055626/
67709883

Quota Full Not Applicable

Tsuen Wan YAU KAM-PING 1/F, 277 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN, N.T. 24922444 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHAN HO-TING, MAC
SHOP 5, G/F, SIU HEI SHOPPING CENTRE, SIU HEI COURT, 
201 WU CHUI ROAD, TUEN MUN

98554932 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHAN KWAI-WAO 123, SO KWUN WAT TSUEN AREA 2, TUEN MUN 95819051 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHAN MANG-YI
UNIT 5, G/F, LEUNG YING HOUSE, LEUNG KING ESTATE, 
TUEN MUN

46081122 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Tuen Mun CHAN MANWELL, LEO NO.5, G/F, SAU TAI HOUSE, FU TAI ESTATE, TUEN MUN 24534280 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHAN TSIM-HENG
FLAT 5 G/F LOK SANG HOUSE KING SANG ESTATE TUEN 
MUN NT

23286028 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHAN YAU-HOI
G/F, NO.19, HING FAI HOUSE, TAI HING ESTATE, TUEN 
MUN

24655140 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHENG YIN-KWAN, ANDY
SHOP NO. 2A, G/F, AEGEAN COAST, NO. 2 KWUN TSING 
ROAD, TUEN MUN, N.T..

27788233 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHING CHI-HUNG
G21 G/F,WING B LEUNG CHI HOUSE 31 TIN KING ROAD 
,LEUNG KING ESTATE TUEN MUN N.T.

35654340 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHUI KING-HANG
ROOM 9, G/F, WU BOON HOUSE, WU KING ESTATE, 
TUEN MUN

46757786 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun CHUNG KIN-FUNG
NO. 134A, TIP MO HOUSE, BUTTERFLY ESTATE, TUEN 
MUN

95185361 Quota Available Not Applicable

Tuen Mun FUNG PUI-YIN
NO. 103, G/F, TING LUNG HOUSE, ON TING ESTATE, TUEN 
MUN

23211188 Quota Full Quota Available

Tuen Mun FUNG YUK-FUNG
ROOM 10, G/F, WU BOON HOUSE, WU KING ESTATE, 
TUEN MUN

35654677 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun HO JUN-HANG, BENTON
SHOP 1, G/F, MELODY GARDEN COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, 
MELODY GARDEN, TUEN MUN

23336336 Quota Full Quota Available

Tuen Mun IP CHUN-YUEN
ROOM 5, GROUND FLOOR, KIN LUNG HOUSE, LUNG YAT 
ESTATE, TUEN MUN

26311677 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun KAM MAN-FUNG
SHOP70A, GLORIOUS GARDEN, 45 LUNG MUN ROAD, 
TUEN MUN

61575226 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun KWONG MAN-TIK G/F, NO.117, TUEN MUN KAU HUI, TUEN MUN 95433758 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun LAI KA-MAN
NO.1, G/F, CHUN TIN HOUSE, YAN TIN ESTATE, TUEN 
MUN

23200381 Quota Full Quota Available

Tuen Mun LAM TIK-FAI SHOP88, G/F, CHI LOK FA YUEN, TUEN MUN 26182787 Quota Full Quota Available
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Tuen Mun LAU IP-KEUNG, KENNETH
TUEN MUN RURAL COMMITTEE ADMINISTRATION 
OFFICE 2A

28868298 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun LI CHIU-HUNG
FLAT/RM 1111 11/F, TUEN MUN CENTRAL SQUARE, 22 
HOI WING ROAD, TUEN MUN, N.T.

70716869 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun MAK MEI-YEE, PAMELA NO.103, G/F, OI CHI HOUSE, YAU OI ESTATE, TUEN MUN 91436804 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun MO SHING-FUNG NO 212A, SIU HONG COMMERICAL CENTRE, TUEN MUN 59839799 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun SO KA-MAN FLAT 8, G/F, BLOCK 4, PO TIN ESTATE, TUEN MUN 28110839 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun TSANG HING-CHUNG 13 CASTLE PEAK ROAD-LAM TEI, LAM TEI, TUEN MUN 59500876 Quota Full Quota Available

Tuen Mun TSANG HIN-HONG NO.107, G/F, OI CHI HOUSE, YAU OI ESTATE, TUEN MUN 35963422 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun TSE WING-HANG
13 L/G, G/F, COMMON BOND BUILDING, 7 TSING CHUI 
PATH, TUEN MUN

35963224 Quota Full Quota Available

Tuen Mun TSE YUK-LING
NO.28, G/F, TIN LOK HOUSE, TIN KING ESTATE, TUEN 
MUN

55743171 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun TSOI SHING-HIN
SHOP NO.60,YUET WU VILLA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 
TUEN MUN

62146641 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun TSUI FAN
SHOP 25 G/F，KING KWAI HOUSE，SHAN KING 
ESTATE，TUEN MUN,N.T.

63688030 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun WAN TIN-CHONG
FLAT 18,G/F,HING FAI HOUSE,TAI HING ESTATE,TUEN 
MUN

26360838 Quota Full Not Applicable

Tuen Mun YIP KAT-KONG, KENNETH
SHOP 21A , G/F., LUCKY HOUSE, 107 CASTLE PEAK ROAD 
SAN HUI, TUEN MUN

64809570 Quota Full Quota Full

Tuen Mun YIP MAN-PAN FLAT 15, G/F, BLOCK 5, TSUI NING GARDEN, TUEN MUN 37092080 Quota Full Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin CHAN WAI-KWAN, ANDIE
SHOP 103, G/F, WANG TAK HOUSE, WANG TAU HOM 
ESTATE, LOK FU

23385938 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Wong Tai Sin CHAN YING, LEONARD
RM.401A, 4/F, TSUI CHUK COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, TSUI 
CHUK GARDEN, WONG TAI SIN

27782901 Quota Available Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin FUNG KIN-LOK
RM 105, G/F, LUNG YUE HOUSE, LOWER WONG TAI SIN 
ESTATE(I), KLN

51320430 Quota Available Quota Available

Wong Tai Sin HUNG CHOR-YING, EDMOND
ROOM 4A & 4B, G/F, HONG TAK HOUSE, TSZ HONG 
ESTATE, TSZ WAN SHAN, WONG TAI SIN

65512838 Quota Full Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin LAI WING-HO, JOE
ROOM 104, WANG HIM HOUSE, WANG TAU HOM 
ESTATE, WONG TAI SIN

23368192 Quota Available Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin LAU YUEN-YEE, JANUS
SHOP 3E, FU SHUN HOUSE, FU SHAN ESTATE, NGAU CHI 
WAN

91205772 Quota Available Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin LEE TUNG-KONG
NO.9, G/F, LUNG CHEONG HOUSE LOWER WONG TAI SIN 
ESTATE, WONG TAI SIN

23268133 Quota Available Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin LEUNG TANG-FUNG
SHOP NO.11B WAI TUNG HOUSE TUNG TAU (2)ESTATE  
WONG TAI SIN  KLN

34623544 Quota Available Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin LI DENNIS
SHOP NO. G25, CHING YUK HOUSE, TSZ CHING ESTATE, 
80 TSZ WAN SHAN ROAD, TSZ WAN SHAN, WONG TAI 
SIN, KLN

64894754 / 
36122622

Quota Available Quota Available

Wong Tai Sin LUI KAI-LIN, WENDY
SHOP 107, G/F, RHYTHM GARDEN, 242 CHOI HUNG 
ROAD, SAN PO KONG

64889761 Quota Available Quota Available

Wong Tai Sin MOK KIN-WING
G162, KAM HON HOUSE, CHOI HUNG ESTATE, WONG TAI 
SIN

23213393 Quota Full Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin NGAI SHI-SHING, GODFREY
SHOP 104, LUNG POON COURT SHOPPING CENTRE, 
DIAMOND HILL, KLN

23020399 Quota Available Quota Available

Wong Tai Sin POON CHEUK-BUN
FT 9 G/F HING TUNG HOUSE TUNG TAU (II) ESTATE KLN 
CITY

23239959 Quota Available Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin TAM MEI-PO
ROOM 104, G/F, SZE YU HOUSE, CHOI WAN EST, WONG 
TAI SIN , KLN

21489611 Quota Full Quota Available

Wong Tai Sin TANG MAN-WAI
SHOP NO. 2A ON G/F, SILVER GARDEN, NO.95 PO KONG 
VILLAGE ROAD, WONG TAI SIN

67628797 Quota Full Quota Full

Wong Tai Sin YAU YIU-SHING
SHOP NO.1, G/F, KAI SHAN HOUSE, UPPER WONG TAI SIN 
ESTATE, WONG TAI SIN

84938340 Quota Available Not Applicable
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Wong Tai Sin YEUNG NOK-HIN
NO. 17, FU MEI STREET, SHOP 310, WANG FAI CENTRE, 
WANG TAU HOM 

97119359 Quota Available Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin YEW YAT-WA, DEANNIE
RM 117, WAH YUEN HSE., CHUK YUEN SOUTH EST., 
WONG TAI SIN

59502582 Quota Full Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin YUEN KWOK-KEUNG
G12, LOK HOP HSE, TSZ LOK EST, 10 WAN WAH ST, TSZ 
WAN SHAN

27265808 Quota Full Not Applicable

Wong Tai Sin YUET NGAI-KEUNG
ROOM 205, BAN FUNG HOUSE, FUNG TAK SHOPPING 
CENTRE, DIAMOND HILL

23514780 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yau Tsim Mong AU CHOR KWAN
FLAT 404, 4/F, LEE KIU BUILDING, NO. 51 JORDAN ROAD, 
KLN

35905818 Quota Available Quota Available

Yau Tsim Mong CHAN SIU TONG
G/F, MAN FAI BUILDING, 47 MAN YUEN STREET, FERRY 
POINT

37920029 Quota Full Quota Full

Yau Tsim Mong CHOI SIU FUNG, BENJAMIN
UNIT 14, 1/F, TAI SHING ARCADE, 76 IVY STREET, TAI KOK 
TSUI

23912288 Quota Full Quota Full

Yau Tsim Mong CHUNG CHAK FAI G/F, 22A CHERRY STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 23914612 Quota Full Quota Full

Yau Tsim Mong CHUNG KONG MO
SHOP 36C, G/F, CHARMING GARDEN, HOI WANG ROAD, 
MONG KOK, KLN

21756811 Quota Full Quota Available

Yau Tsim Mong GUAN WEIXI SHOP F, G/F, BLOCK 1, PROSPEROUS GARDEN, YAUMATEI 27701616 Quota Full Quota Full

Yau Tsim Mong ARUNA GURUNG
FLAT 02-03, 18/F, HANG BONG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 28 
SHANGHAI STREET, JORDAN

34680966 Quota Available Quota Available

Yau Tsim Mong HUI TAK LEUNG
SHOP M , G/F., KWONG WING BUILDING, 18 SHAN TUNG 
STREET, MONGKOK

26255443 Quota Full Quota Available

Yau Tsim Mong IP NGO TUNG, CHRIS
ROOM 2605, OCEAN BUILDING, 80 SHANGHAI STREET, 
JORDAN, KLN

27355311 Quota Available Quota Full

Yau Tsim Mong JO CHUN WAH
ROOM 2605, OCEAN BUILDING, NO. 80 SHANGHAI 
STREET, JORDAN

27358787 Quota Available Quota Full

Yau Tsim Mong LAU PAK KEI
FLAT 14, 1/F, TAI SHING ARCADE, 76 IVY STREET, TAI KOK 
TSUI

23912288 Quota Full Quota Full
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Yau Tsim Mong LEE KA HIN
UNIT B, 13/F, SPARK CITY MONG KOK, 25 TONG 
MI ROAD, MONG KOK

51104422 Quota Full Quota Available

Yau Tsim Mong LI SZE MAN
FLAT D, 1/F, WING FAT BUILDING, 11 POPLAR STREET, 
MONG KOK

23983722 Quota Available Quota Available

Yau Tsim Mong LUK TSZ FUNG G/F, HOI YAN HOUSE, HOI FU COURT, MONGKOK
61304269/
65284243

Quota Full Not Applicable

Yau Tsim Mong POON KING WO, ALEX
ROOM 2603, OCEAN BUILDING, 80 SHANGHAI STREET, 
JORDAN, KLN

35902023 Quota Available Quota Available

Yau Tsim Mong SUEN CHI MAN
FLAT B, 18/F, WATERLOO PLAZA, NO 53 AND 55 
WATERLOO ROAD, MONGKOK

21873718 Quota Available Not Applicable

Yau Tsim Mong TANG MING SUM, MICHELLE
15/F, GOLDEN DRAGON COMM.BLDG, NO.522 NATHAN 
RD, YAU MA TEI

23288711 Quota Available Not Applicable

Yau Tsim Mong WONG KIN SAN
ROOM 501, PRINCE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 150-152 
PRINCE EDWARD WEST, KLN

23946915 Quota Available Quota Available

Yau Tsim Mong WONG SHU MING
ROOM 695, 1/F WINNER MANSION, 691-697 NATHAN 
ROAD, MONG KOK KLN

35419863 Quota Full Quota Full

Yau Tsim Mong YEUNG TSZ HEI
ROOM 1402, 14/F., GOOD HOPE BUILDING, 5 SAI YEUNG 
CHOI STREET SOUTH, MONG KOK, KLN

27713367 Quota Full Quota Full

Yuen Long CHAM KA-HUNG, DANIEL
SHOP 213, 2/F, PHASE 2, +WOO, TIN YAN RD., TIN SHUI 
WAI

21211616 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long CHAN KA-FAI
SHOP 213,2/F,PHASE 2, +WOO, TIN YAN RD, TIN SHUI 
WAI, YUEN LONG

39050222 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long CHAN YIN-KWAN, YANKIE
ROOM 3, SHUI MOON HOUSE, TIN SHUI ESTATE 2, TIN 
SHUI WAI

37071202 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long CHEUNG WAI-SUM
NO.17B TIN SAM ROAD, HUNG SHUI KIU, YUEN LONG, 
N.T.

28862088 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long CHING CHAN-MING
163 SHUNG CHING SAN TSUEN, TAI TONG ROAD, YUEN 
LONG

24751009 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long CHIU SAU-HAN G/F,CHING WAN HOUSE,TIN CHING ESTATE,TIN SHUI WAI 23278887 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Yuen Long CHONG KIN-SHING
G/F, NO. 28, HO SHUN YEE BUILDING BLOCK 1, 9 FUNG 
YAU STREET EAST, YUEN LONG, N.T

22198468 Quota Full Quota Full

Yuen Long CHUI KWAN-SIU
G/F HUNG YAN HOUSE , HUNG FUK ESTATE , YUEN LONG 
, N.T

35472285 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long FUNG CHUN-WING
NO.2, G/F, CHAK SUN HSE, TIN CHAK ESTATE, TIN SHUI 
WAI, YUEN LONG, N.T.

23857888 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long HO HIU-MAN
ROOM D1,1/F, KAM TIN THEATRE BUILDING, KAM TIN 
MAIN ROAD, KAM TIN,YUEN LONG

51232833 Quota Available Not Applicable

Yuen Long LAI YUET-KWAN, FENNIE
DB3, WING C, G/F, YUET FU HOUSE, TIN YUET ESTATE, 
TIN SHUI WAI, YUEN LONG, N.T.

23795888 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long LAM CHUNG-YIN
ROOM 1, GROUND FLOOR, HENG LAI HOUSE, TIN HENG 
ESTATE, YUEN LONG 

23288018 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long LAM TIM-FOOK
ROOM A, G/F, BLOCK A5, TAI TONG GARDEN, 243 SHUI 
TSIU SAN TSUEN, SHAP PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG

24788166 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long LAM WAI-MING
UNIT229, YUET PING HOUSE, LONG PING ESTATE, YUEN 
LONG

23688869 /
23688870

Quota Full Quota Available

Yuen Long LAM WAI-MING
FLAT B2, 1/F, KUT CHEUNG BUILDING, 51-53 YUEN LONG 
ON NING ROAD, YUEN LONG

35905968 Quota Available Quota Available

Yuen Long LAU KWAI-YUNG
UNIT5,G/F YAN FUK HOUSE TIN YAN ESTATE TIN SHUI 
WAI NT

56100030 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long LEUNG MING-KIN
NO.1 SHIN OI HOUSE LONG SHIN ESTATE 11 YAU SHIN 
STREET YUEN LONG N.T.

23288847 Quota Full Quota Full

Yuen Long LEUNG YIP-PANG
SHOP E1, THE RICHFIELD , 236 KAT HING WAI, KAM TIN, 
N.T. ,HK

34801099 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long LI CHING-YEE G/F, NO. 174 SHEK WU TONG, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG 68453202 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long LI KAI-LAP, RIBEN
ROOM 4, 13/F, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 99-109 
CASTLE PEAK ROAD - YUEN LONG, YUEN LONG, N.T.

34604303 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long LUI KIN
ROOM 201, HANG LUNG BANK BUILDING, 96 CASTLE 
PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG

29447298 Quota Full Quota Full
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Yuen Long MA SHUK-YIN
NO. 2-3, G/F, YIU WAH HOUSE, TIN YIU ESTATE, TIN SHUI 
WAI, YUEN LONG, N.T.

24549888 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long MAN KA-HO, DONALD NO.244 FAN TIN TSUEN, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG 51226319 Quota Full Quota Full

Yuen Long MAN LUK-SING 7, MAIN ROAD, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG 24711112 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long MAN YICK-YEUNG G/F, NO.190 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG 25668838 Quota Available Quota Available

Yuen Long SEI CHUN-HING
SHOP 22, G/F, LIN FAT BUILDING, 2 FUNG KWAN STREET, 
YUEN LONG

95582239 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long SHUM HO-KIT
SHOP 5, G/F, WAH KIN BUILDING, 3 TAT FAI PATH, YUEN 
LONG, N.T

24783316 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long SO YUEN
UNIT.1, G/F, WING B, TSZ YAN HOUSE, TIN TSZ ESTATE, 
TIN SHUI WAI, YUEN LONG

24422668 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long SZE TO CHUN-HIN
NO.2 G/F, WING A YIU LUNG HSE, TIN YIU EST, TIN SHUI 
WAI

24421366 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long TAM TAK-HOI
NO.4 ,G/F, CHING CHOI HOUSE, TIM CHING ESTATE, 
YUEN LONG

67328422 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long TANG CHE-KEUNG 1/F, 139-147 ON NING ROAD, YUEN LONG, N.T. 36196486 Quota Full Quota Full

Yuen Long TANG CHI-KWONG 4V, SHEUNG TSUEN, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG, N.T. 53005367 Quota Full Quota Full

Yuen Long TANG HO-NIN
ROOM D1,1/F, KAM TIN THEATRE BUILDING, KAM TIN 
MAIN ROAD, KAM TIN,YUEN LONG

23826363 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long TANG SIN-HANG 60, HA MEI ROAD, HA TSUEN, YUEN LONG 24478118 Quota Full Quota Full

Yuen Long TANG YUNG-YIU, RONNIE
G/F, NO.200, WANG TOI SHAN WING NING LEI, PAT 
HEUNG, YUEN LONG

24833008 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long TONG TAK-CHUN
NO.4, G/F,SHUI MOON HOUSE, TIN SHUI ESTATE, TIN 
SHUI WAI

98407617 Quota Full Not Applicable
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Yuen Long TSUI WAI-NGOI
SHOP 16, G/F,PALM SPRINGS PLAZA, PALM SPRINGS 
BOULEVARD, WO SHANG WAI, YUEN LONG

84933816 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long WONG HIU-SHAN
NO.2, G/F, CHING MOON HOUSE, TIN CHING ESTATE, TIN 
SHUI WAI, YUEN LONG, NT

23302511 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long WONG SIU-CHUNG
NO.32, G/F, TAK CHEUNG BUILDING, HUNG SHUI KIU, 
YUEN LONG, N.T.

57205777 Quota Full Quota Full

Yuen Long WONG WAI-LEUNG
UNIT 206, 2/F, FU WAH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO. 17 HI 
YIP STREET, YUEN LONG, N.T., HK

23933808 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long WONG WAI-LING
FLAT B3, G/F, WAH YAT HOUSE, TIN WAH ESTATE, TIN 
SHUI WAI, YUEN LONG

22537228 Quota Full Quota Available

Yuen Long WONG WING-HO, ALLAN
SHOP NO. 1, FREE STANDING BLOCK 1, TIN WAH ESTATE, 
TIN SHUI WAI

59505989 Quota Full Quota Available

Yuen Long WONG YUEN-TAI
RM. 1009, 10/F., YUEN LONG CENTRE, 51-59 SAU FU 
STREET, YUEN LONG, N.T.

26331508 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long YIU KWOK-WAI 1, G/F, BLOCK 9  GRANDEUR TERRACE  TIN SHUI WAI, N.T. 23933238 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long YU CHUNG-LEUNG
ROOM 102 PO PING HOUSE, LONG PING ESTATE, YUEN 
LONG

25533225 Quota Full Not Applicable

Yuen Long YUEN MAN-YEE
G/F, 101, HONG SHUI HOUSE, SHUI PIN WAI ESTATE, 
YUEN LONG

24702008 Quota Full Quota Available


